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N.LF.
045219885E
045220438T
045220514F
045220759E
0452208868
045221290R
045221368X
045221566R
045221909E
045222400F
045222472X
0452227571
045223357K
045223404E
045224026
045224189W
045224583M
045224725D
045224836M
045225063W
045225082K
0452250995
045225408W
0452254251
045225491Q
045226180S
045226220D
045226808E
045227233X
045227915W
045227997S
045228904W
045229420N
045230685N
045230956F
0452309645
045231527A
0452316508
045232988S
045233138G
045233330N
045234539W
045235550R
045235991M
045236225D
045236496G
045237666R
045238069J

NOMBRE
CARMONA*AGUILERA,CARMEN
SANCHEZ*MOLINA,ALICIA
VILLASAN*PEREZ,MANUEL
ZARAGOZA*GARRIDO,ANGELES

ALCAIDE*FERNANDEZ,BIENEVENIDO

LOPEZ*MARTIN,MARGARITA
FERROL*CRUZ,JOSE
GALINDO*SANCHEZ,MANUEL
DIAZ*NIETO,FRANCISCO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
GARCIA*RAMOS,JOSE

BARRANCO*GUTIERREZ,MERCEDES

CRIADO*BUENO,JOSE
TORNEL*LOPEZ,MIGUEL
MELUL*BENCHIMOL,SAMUEL
BENAIM*BENAIM,MOISES
CUENCA*LOPEZ,JOSEFA
VALLEJO*MARTIN,FRANCISCA
ALIAS*GALLARDO,JOAQUIN
ALEMANY*ESPLUGAS,JOSE
CHOLBI*BURREZO,GINES
BLAZQUEZ*GALLEGO,MERCEDES
MURNOZ*ESPEJO,FRANCISCO
ROMERO*QUINTANA,ANTONIO
ALVAREZ*RAMON,JOSEFA
GONZALEZ*ROS,ROSARIO
NUNEZ*MUNOZ,JUAN
RUIZ*SANZ,EDUARDO
MURNOZ*RUESCA,JOSE
LOPEZ*CANO,MARIA
TOVA*AMO,FLORENTINO
BENHAMU*BENADIVA,MIMON
LOPEZ*PORRO,FRANCISCO
PEREZ*HERNANDEZ,SANTIAGO
MORELY*BENHAMU,MOISES
CABALLERO*CASTILLO, TERESA
SANCHO*HARO,MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ*BELMONTE,ANTONIA
ANDUJAR*GARCIA,CARMEN
BENARROCH*HADIDA,ALEGRIA
MARTINEZ*AGUERO,MARIA
RODRIGUEZ*PLAZA,JOSE A
MURNOZ*LUCENA,VICTORIA
PINERO*SANCHEZ,RAMON
MEDINA*GARCIA,ANTONIO
LABORDA*GUZMAN,ANTONIA
RODRIGUEZ*MARQUEZ,ANTONIA
CONTRERAS*PALOMO,FRANCISCA

CONCEPTO
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REFERENCIA

000036897722
000036897844
000036897965
000036898199
000036898259
000036898362
000036898474
000036898544
000036898695
000036898735
000036898880
000036898985
000036899039
000036899110
000036899264
000036899343
000036899450
000036899551
000036899664
000036899767
000036899832
000036899907
000036900063
000036900122
000036900221
000036900477
000036900521
000036900683
000036900796
000036900970
000036901038
000036901137
000036901213
000036901312
000036901576
000036901689
000036901723
000036901842
000036901955
000036902094
000036902153
000036902254
000036902367
000036902479
000036902529
000036902654
000036902810
000036902963



